Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-13 (2006) B tase
Torva JK

JK Tammeka Valge

4-0

24/03/2018 11:18

Sepa std.

turniir.ee



Match events

Time
3:41

14:09
24:31

24:36

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name Player name
Torva JK
Torva JK
Torva JK

Torva JK



